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Q1 Student Intern Contact Information
Answered: 32 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Student Intern Last name/first name

Employer/Company

Company Address

Company Address 2

Company City/Town

company State/Province

Company ZIP/Postal Code

Company Country

Email Address

Company Phone Number
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93.75% 30
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Q2 Intern's Supervisor Contact Information
Answered: 32 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Name

Company

Address

Address 2

City/Town

State/Province

ZIP/Postal Code

Country

Email Address

Phone Number
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Q3 Internship Description
Answered: 32 Skipped: 0
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Q4 Specific Duties
Answered: 32 Skipped: 0
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Q5 Recommended Background (specific skills, courses, etc.)
Answered: 30 Skipped: 2
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Q6 Approximate Compensation per hour (optional)
Answered: 32 Skipped: 0
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TOTAL 32

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

$10

$11

$12

$13

$14

$15

$16

$17

$18

$19

$20

More than $20



Internship Employer Data Survey (Summer 2022)

8 / 8

18.75% 6

81.25% 26

12.50% 4

3.13% 1

53.13% 17

Q7 This internship is (check all that apply)
Answered: 32 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 32  
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Temporary

Permanent

One that can lead to full time employment after graduation


